

BID ABSTRACT

City of Las Vegas ITS Infrastructure, Corridor 5 Craig Road-US 95 to Decatur Blvd.
06.1730.25-LED (Revised)

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	ACME Electric		Mastec North America, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
200.01	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	84,000.00	84,000.00	84,000.00	84,000.00
202.01	Remove Existing #3.5 Pullbox and Replace with P-30	5	EA	2,050.00	10,250.00	2,050.00	10,250.00
202.02	Remove Existing #5 Pullbox and Replace with P-30	20	EA	2,910.00	58,200.00	2,910.00	58,200.00
202.03	Remove Existing #7 Pullbox and Replace with P-30	2	EA	2,910.00	5,820.00	2,910.00	5,820.00
202.04	Remove Existing #3.5 Pullbox and Replace with Type 200 Splice Vault	1	EA	7,110.00	7,110.00	7,110.00	7,110.00
202.05	Remove Existing #5 Pullbox and Replace with Type 200 Splice Vault	2	EA	6,965.00	13,930.00	6,965.00	13,930.00
202.06	Remove Existing #7 Pullbox and Replace with Type 200 Splice Vault	2	EA	6,965.00	13,930.00	6,965.00	13,930.00
202.07	Remove and Replace Damaged 2" Conduit	1100	LF	265.00	291,500.00	265.00	291,500.00
613.01	Remove and Replace Sidewalk	100	SF	38.35	3,835.00	38.35	3,835.00
613.02	Remove and Replace Commercial Driveway	500	SF	20.70	10,350.00	20.70	10,350.00
613.03	Remove and Replace Type L Curb and Gutter	100	LF	63.00	6,300.00	63.00	6,300.00
613.04	Detectable Tactile Warning Strips	2	EA	1,900.00	3,800.00	1,900.00	3,800.00
613.05	Type L Curb and Gutter	100	LF	63.00	6,300.00	63.00	6,300.00
623.01	Install 3" Conduit in Longitudinal Trench under Existing Pavement	1000	LF	257.00	257,000.00	257.00	257,000.00
623.02	Install 4" Conduit in Longitudinal Trench under Existing Pavement	150	LF	653.00	97,950.00	653.00	97,950.00
623.03	Install 4" Conduit in Transverse Trench under Existing Pavement	396	LF	1,218.00	482,328.00	1,218.00	482,328.00
623.04	Install 2" Conduit under Existing Sidewalk	24	LF	535.00	12,840.00	535.00	12,840.00
623.05	Install 3" Conduit under Existing Sidewalk	200	LF	144.00	28,800.00	144.00	28,800.00
623.06	Install ATR	1	LS	24,900.00	24,900.00	24,900.00	24,900.00
623.07	Install 170E Controller w/software	1	EA	9,900.00	9,900.00	9,900.00	9,900.00
623.08	Install Circular Induction Loops Detector	12	EA	770.00	9,240.00	770.00	9,240.00
623.09	Install 2-Channel Detector Card	6	EA	855.00	5,130.00	855.00	5,130.00
623.10	Install Loop Lead-in Cable	100	LF	4.00	400.00	4.00	400.00
623.11	Install 125 AMP Service Pedestal	1	EA	7,900.00	7,900.00	7,900.00	7,900.00
623.12	Install #7 Pullbox	1	EA	3,850.00	3,850.00	3,850.00	3,850.00
623.13	Install P-30 Pullbox	6	EA	3,940.00	23,640.00	3,940.00	23,640.00
623.14	Install Type 200 Splice Vault	3	EA	7,830.00	23,490.00	7,830.00	23,490.00
623.15	Install (2) #1/O and (1) #1/O THW Conductors	200	EA	18.35	3,670.00	18.35	3,670.00
624.01	Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	81,000.00	81,000.00	81,000.00	81,000.00
637.01	Dust Control	1	LS	9,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00
680.01	Install City Supplied 72 Strand Fiber Optics in Existing 2" Conduit	10800	LF	1.90	20,520.00	1.90	20,520.00
680.02	Install City Supplied 72 Strand Fiber Optics in Existing 4" Conduit	300	LF	1.90	570.00	1.90	570.00
680.03	Install City Supplied 72 Strand Fiber Optics and Bare #8 in New 3" Conduit	1000	LF	1.90	1,900.00	1.90	1,900.00
680.04	Install City Supplied 72 Strand Fiber Optics and Bare #8 in New 4" Conduit	420	LF	1.90	798.00	1.90	798.00
680.05	Coil City Supplied 72 Strand Fiber Optic Cable in P-30 Pullbox	2160	LF	0.30	648.00	0.30	648.00
680.06	Coil City Supplied 72 Strand Fiber Optic Cable in Type 200 Splice Vault	1080	LF	0.30	324.00	0.30	324.00
682.01	Install Underground Splice Closure	8	EA	5,200.00	41,600.00	5,200.00	41,600.00
682.02	Install GP2G012FR-15 Gator Patch Drop Cable	5	EA	2,100.00	10,500.00	2,100.00	10,500.00
682.03	Install GP2G012FR-60 Gator Patch Drop Cable	3	EA	2,550.00	7,650.00	2,550.00	7,650.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:					\$ 1,680,873.00		

BID ABSTRACT
City of Las Vegas ITS Infrastructure, Corridor 5 Craig Road-US 95 to Decatur Blvd.
06.1730.25-LED (Revised)

Larry Dean
Purchasing & Contracts Representative

George Cuth
Department/Division Signature